NIKLAS MONTIN
PETER JOHNS
SCOTT HARRIS
DEREK RODGERS
RAYMOND WEAVER
ANDREW CYR
ALAN BARNHART
DONALD ERPENBACH
DEAN WHEELER
MONTE MILANUK
ROCKY FELIX

PHILIP KELLEY JR
ELLIS BERRY
EDWARD SHELLEY
JESSICA ANDERSON
ARMEN PAPAZYAN
GERRY WIENS
GREG DENEKAMP
MIKE PLUNKETT
PAUL PHILLIPS
JOHN MOREALT
NICOLA SLEE
SCOTT FULMER
JUSTIN BERTINO
RAYMOND GROSS
FRITZ BRAUN
BRAD SAUVE

SKIP BARKLEY
IAN KLEMM
DANIEL LENTZ
DANIEL POHLABEL
DEVON HARRIS

JENNIFFER BONDURANT SW

TOM HUBBARD
KEN KLEMM
WARREN DEAN
KEITH AGUE
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MA
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MA
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MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA

PALMA IND

447-22 2HM
448-25 1HM
440-11
446-14
436-16
438-18
443-22
441-18
437-11
422-10
425-7

448-21 1MA
448-26*MW*
446-18 3MA
446-21 2MA
439-18
439-17
441-15
444-24 S5MA
439-19
442-16
437-13
435-14
444-15
441-12
436-13
445-23 4MA
431-15
440-19
439-19
431-14
434-13
435-15
437-11
434-8
432-15
431-12

2018 SOUTHWEST NATIONALS
SPONSORED BY BERGER
F-TR GRAND AGG
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FINAL RESULTS

SAT 1

200-9*MW*
193-8
196-3
195-8
196-9 2HM
195-6
192-3
197-7 1HM
194-5
194-5
187-1

195-7
197-11 4MA
198-9 1MA
198-7 3MA
195-8
195-8
197-5 5MA
196-6
193-6
192-3
195-7
195-8
195-5
191-3
198-8 2MA
195-9
195-7
190-6
193-8
197-3
191-2
195-6
189-3
194-5
192-4
191-4

SAT 2

189-4
194-3 2HM
196-1 1HM
188-5
193-4
190-6
187-3
183-3
183-3
190-2
191-5

195-7 1MA
192-5 5MA
188-6
188-3
196-8*MW*
194-4 3MA
189-4
186-5
194-5 2MA
191-1
191-4
192-4
183-3
189-5
186-3
178-3
192-5* 4MA
188-0
184-3
188-3
188-5
182-3
184-3
181-3
183-2
182-1

SAT AGG

389-13
387-11

2HM

392-4*MW*

383-13
389-13
385-12
379-6
380-10
377-8
384-7
378-6

390-14
389-16
386-15
386-10
391-16
389-12
386-9
382-11
387-11
383-4
386-11
387-12
378-8
380-8
384-11
373-12
387-12
378-6
377-11
385-6
379-7
377-9
373-6
375-8
375-6
373-5

1HM

2MA
3MA

1IMA
4MA

S5MA

SUN AGG

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

1000 AGG

389-13
387-11

1HM

392-4*MW*

383-13
389-13
385-12
379-6
380-10
377-8
384-7
378-6

390-14
389-16
386-15
386-10
391-16
389-12
386-9
382-11
387-11
383-4
386-11
387-12
378-8
380-8
384-11
373-12
387-12
378-6
377-11
385-6
379-7
377-9
373-6
375-8
375-6
373-5

2HM

2MA
3MA

1IMA
4MA

5MA

Grand AGG.

836-35
835-36
832-15
829-27
825-29
823-30
822-28
821-28
814-19
806-17
803-13

838-35
837-42
832-33
832-31
830-34
828-29
827-24
826-35
826-30
825-20
823-24
822-26
822-23
821-20
820-24
818-35
818-27
818-25
816-30
816-20
813-20
812-24
810-17
809-16
807-21
804-17

3MW
1HM
2HM

*MW*
2MW
HiSr
HiWo
1MA
2MA
3MA
4AMA
5MA



CRISTOPHER RYAN
RANDY LITTLETON
MATT SCHWARTZKOP
MIKE MILLER
WILLIAM LARDI
JOHN ANDRES
SANTIAGO RODRIGU

GREG BARKLEY
TRACY HOGG
SHEPHEN SHARP
JAMES HITTLE
STEPHEN IRELAND
ROGER NELSON
GENE VIELE
HELIO FONSECA
TOMMY TODD
JEREMY NEWELL
MIKE FRANCIS
DOUGLAS SHUSTER
DOUG BOYER

ROUTH

F

EZ P

COLLIN MC SPARRON J

CHARLIE CHAN
ROBERT MOYLE
MORGEN FULMER
DAVID ZAFFKE
MIKE SAMUELS
TRIPP FRANCIS
ZACHARY HOGG
STEPHEN MOORE
KEVIN MC SPARRON
RICK LANDRY
ANTHONY MORELL
RONALD KNOX
DERMOT O CONNOR
BILL BASTON
JEFF HOWARD
JEFFREY CALHOON

VLADIMIR SANDA
MARK CHESEBRO
CRAIG BURLETTE
DENNIS FORMIATTI
JOHN VILLARINO
GEORGE VESELY
BRENDA LA VALLEY
DAN PATTERSON
GARY LA VALLEY
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MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA

EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX

SS
SS
SS
SS
SS
SS
SS
SS
SS
SS

433-9 2
431-14
430-9
430-9
431-11
426-15
434-7 1
407-8
424-8

2EX
3EX

4EX

5EX

1EX

SS
3SS

SS

195-4
193-6
191-8
192-6
186-5
194-3
186-4

195-8
193-8
193-7
194-5
195-5
197-6
193-2
195-8
194-7
190-6
194-2
196-1
192-8
194-5
195-9
192-2
196-3
192-6
187-2
190-2
193-9
188-5
189-4
194-9
191-4
192-7
190-4
186-1
190-6
158-1

191-2
192-4
194-7
189-3
189-2
189-4
188-7
192-5
189-4

5EX

1EX

3EX

4EX

2EX

3SS
18s

28s

188-3
186-0
180-1
192-4
166-0
183-1
188-5

189-2
193-6
194-7
191-5
189-4
182-3
191-1
189-3
192-6
194-4
192-2
185-3
176-0
186-2
184-3
181-2
181-1
188-6
185-2
188-4
183-2
182-2
187-1
169-3
180-0
170-1
179-2
178-1
169-2
153-1

188-4
188-3
183-2
186-7
179-1
183-3
176-2
189-3
175-2

3EX
1EX

4EX
2EX
S5EX

3SS

2SS

383-7
379-6
371-9
384-10
352-5
377-4
374-9

384-10
386-14 2EX
387-14 1EX
385-10 5EX
384-9
379-9
384-3
384-11
386-13 3EX
384-10
386-4 4EX
381-4
368-8
380-7
379-12
373-4
377-4
380-12
372-4
378-6
376-11
370-7
376-5
363-12
371-4
362-8
369-6
364-2
359-8
311-2

379-6 3SS
380-7 2SS
377-9
375-10
368-3
372-17
364-9
381-8 1SS
364-6

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

383-7
379-6
371-9
384-10
352-5
377-4
374-9

384-10
386-14 2EX
387-14 1EX
385-10 5EX
384-9
379-9
384-3
384-11
386-13 3EX
384-10
386-4 4EX
381-4
368-8
380-7
379-12
373-4
377-4
380-12
372-4
378-6
376-11
370-7
376-5
363-12
371-4
362-8
369-6
364-2
359-8
311-2

379-6 3SS
380-7 2SS
377-9
375-10
368-3
372-7
364-9
381-8 1SS
364-6

804-15
802-13
798-17
793-16
751-9
377-4
374-9

831-33
830-34
829-34
828-25
822-23
821-29
820-19
818-31
818-29
818-23
818-15
817-20
815-35
814-18
811-23
810-19
809-17
808-26
805-18
804-17
802-22
802-19
801-11
797-29
792-11
786-19
782-15
773-17

758-14
670-3

812-15
811-21
807-18
805-19
799-14
798-22
798-16
788-16
788-14

1EX
2EX
3EX
4EX
S5EX
HiGS

HidJr

1ss
28s
3SS



MATTHEW MITTON
MONTE FORBES
ABRAHAM AYALA
DAVID TYRER
BOB DEPP

DAVID BENSON
MARK WALKER

HHa 33343

SS
MK
MK
SS
SS
SS
MK

415-5
418-10
411-1
399-4
411-6
427-9
DNF

185-2
176-2
187-4
173-4
173-2
189-1
187-2

180-4
182-0
173-1
165-0
139-3

DNF
190-3 1ss

365-6
358-2
360-5
338-4
312-5
189-1
377-5

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

365-6
358-2
360-5
338-4
312-5
189-1
377-5

780-11
776-12
771-6
737-8
723-11
616-10
377-5



